RF Micro Devices Inc.    7628 Thorndike Road, Greensboro, NC  27409-9421  DS140310
For sales or technical support, contact RFMD at +1.336.678.5570 or customerservice@rfmd.com.
RF MICRO DEVICES® and RFMD® are trademarks of RFMD, LLC. BLUETOOTH is a trademark owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc., U.S.A. and licensed for use by RFMD.  All other trade names,
trademarks, and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. ©2013, RF Micro Devices, Inc.
1 of 4
OS10040280GW
GaAs Optical Receiver
40MHz to 1000MHz

■ 40MHz to 1000MHz CATV
Amplifier Systems
Ordering Information
OS10040280GW-012 Box with 3 Pieces
OS10040280GW-013 Box with 3 Pieces
OS10040280GW-014 Box with 3 Pieces
OS10040280GW-015 Box with 3 Pieces
OS10040280GW-016 Box with 3 Pieces
OS10040280GW-017 Box with 3 Pieces
See Page 3
V+
OPTICAL INPUT
OUTPUT